
OJF BLOOIVIIIN GTON, 

RESOLUTION NO. 71"'5 

February 4, 1971 

Common Council 
Bloomington,. Indiana 

I respectfully request approval of the Council to 

adjust appropriations of budgets as follo~;vs: 

.TRANSIT AUTHORITY 
FROH: 

Item 32 - Hotor Suppii.es 

TO: Item 33 - Institutional Supplies 

F!WH 
Item 43 - Repair Parts· 

TO: Item 42 - Street Haterials 

DEPf.'RTNENT OF PARKS & RECREATION 
FROM 

Item 26 - Contractural Services 

TO: Item 21; - Advertising 

$150.00 

4,000.00 

4,000.00 

50.00 

50.00 

Above adjustments necessary to pay current invoices. 

Howard A. You.ng 
Controller 

Sndiana~ s C:u.!taPa/, 0duca!ion.a./ _a- mecpcalional C!enfep 


